we engineer for a sustainable tomorrow
UUCoustic
Soundproof Rack
UCoustic Soundproof Rack
- 2  -
Contents
The UCoustic Rack

UCoustic Technical Information
General UCoustic 12U UCoustic 24U UCoustic 42U
Order Code — 100 to 115v
Light Grey UCG-1211-15 UCG-2411-15 UCG-4211-15
Black UCB-1211-15 UCB-2411-15 UCB-4211-15
Order Code — 200 to 240v
Light Grey UCG-1211-24 UCG-2411-24 UCG-4211-24
Black UCB-1211-24 UCB-2411-24 UCB-4211-24
H x W x D  (max.) mm 714 x 780 x 1250 1247 x 780 x 1250 2047 x 780 x 1250
Weight (Rack) kg (lbs) 140 (308) 204 (449) 328 (723)
Weight (300mm Extension Frame) kg (lbs) 23 (51) 33 (73) 47 (104)